Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

Main info
ANDREY KLEMENTYEV
i:i(:f E: ggi]rigjer Desired Vessel Type:
Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:

+79112410877 -, .
Citizenship:

+79092444599

andrewklem888@gmail.com Country of readegti:ti,{

Home address:

Tankers

16.06.1967 VLADIMIR
USSR

Russia

RUSSIA

ZVEZDNAYA STR., 5/1-201

Good Closest airport: = PULKOVO-LED
No Schengen visa valid up: | 31.01.2024
Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

MKO0107685 / RUS0491426 17.11.2011 RUSSIA 17.11.2030
76 1177501 24.07.2019 RUSSIA 24.07.2029
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up

Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more

LED208500871 10.09.2024 Russia 06.09.2029

09.10.2024

08.10.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/256296/

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

LGtank Tank Specialized
Training

ER Resource Mngmt

Russia

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

2nd Engineer

CORAL FRASERI/

HERBANIA /
PORTUGAL

2235104

2235671

2235671

AFF-05702/24 PD

PSC-06512/24 PD

MFA-05878/24 PD

2210139

2210212

LED208500883

000194

SEAMANSBOOK

KENSINGTON /

LPG/4
MALTA G/4000

10.09.2024

12.09.2024

12.09.2024

03.09.2024

04.09.2024

02.09.2024

23.09.2024

02.10.2024

09.09.2024

28.08.2024

MK 0107685

B&W /3100

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

RUSSIA

17.11.2011

13.01.2024 -
06.07.2024

PROPANE-BUTANE CARRIBEAN SEA TREND

ST. JAMES LG/

LPG/4
MALTA G/4000

MAN /3200

17.05.2023 -
10.09.2023

PROPANE-BUTANE CARRIBEAN SEA TREND

MEDITERRANIAN SEA, ATLANTIC OCEAN

Asphalt tanker /

LPG - Ethylene

Gas Carrier/ MAK /7000

MAN/B&W /
3000

05.02.2023 -
02.04.2023

18.12.2021 -

09.09.2029

11.09.2029

11.09.2029

03.09.2029

04.09.2029

02.09.2029

01.10.2029

01.09.2029

08.10.2029

27.08.2029

16.11.2031

MARITEC /
BARBADOS

MARITEC
MNGMT /
BARBADOS

AMAZSA /
SPAIN

ANTHONY



2nd Engineer

SINGAPORE 10000 30.03.2022 VEDER/

HOLLAND
NORTH EUROPE TREND ETHYLENE CARGO
LPG - Semi-
GAZ UNITED / ) 25.05.2021 -
ond Engineer PANAMA reﬂggg?ed/ B&W /6000 06.10.2021 NAFTOMAR /
ginee GREECE
SOUTH EUROPE TREND PROPANE-BUTANE CARGO
LPG - Fully
MISTRAL / : 04.02.2020 -
3rd Endineer MARSHALL refrg%%rgged/ B&W /12400 30.08.2020 EXMAR /
ginee BELGIUM
WORL WIDE TREND PROPANE-BUTANE CARGO
MUSKIE / Product tanker / 19.09.2019 -
B&W /11800 PRIME
HALL 7 20.12.201
2nd Engineer MARS 5000 0 019 TANKER /
REECE
SOUTH-EAST TREND HEAVY OIL CARGO G C
RHL NUERNBERG / Qil/chemical B&W / 4500 19.03.2019 -
ond Endi LIBERIA tanker /8000 23.06.2019 RHL /
nd Engineer GERMANY
CARIBEAN SEA TREND HEAVY OIL CARGO
NAVY BELLATRIX/ Qil/chemical B&W /10000 29.04.2018 -
ond Enai PANAMA tanker /50000 02.09.2018 NAVIOS /
nd Engineer GREECE
NORTH ATLANTIC TREND DIESEL OIL CARGO
NAVY ALDERAMIN / Qil/chemical 25.04.2017 -
ond Enai PANAMA tanker /50000 B&W /10000 20.10.2017 NAVIOS /
nd Engineer GREECE
RED SEA ARAMCO TREND DIESEL OIL CARGO
2nd Engineer o TANKERS /
ITALY
NORTH EUROPE TREND MIX CARGO
Sex: male Height: 175 Overall size: 52
Eyes color: BRAWN Weight: 75 Shoe size: 44
Maritime education: | NSMA-NOVOROSSIYSK Additional skills: = WELDER

Speciality: | ENGINEER CLASS MOTOR

Knowledge of other

ENGLISH
languages:

Next of kin: | WIFE Kin phone: @ +79213297062



EKATERINA

Ki : Ki : AME
in name, Surname LAVRENCHUK inaddress: | S

Experienced 2nd Eng, QOil, Gas, Chemical tankers, Dry Dock and Ships Delivery, Oil Major, Cost Guard and PSC
inspections experience as well, looking for a job. Status-ready to join. Schengen Visa holder.



	CV
	ANDREY KLEMENTYEV
	Second engineer / 3,000 kw or more



